



SYSCO
NEWPORT®
PURVEYORS OF FINE MEAT SINCE 1975

PACKING LIST

CA ORG# 24183

DATE		TERMS OF SALE		INCOTERM		ACCOUNT NUMBER		CURRENCY	
4/16/2025		EXW (USD)		FAS		64394		US DOLLAR	
SHIPPER / EXPORTER						CONSIGNEE			
NEWPORT MEAT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, INC. 16691 HALE AVENUE IRVINE, CA 92606 USA (949) 474-4040						RED ROCK FOODSERVICE INC. UNIT17, I-PARK CENTER BLDG. 401 A RODRIGUEZ AVENUE MANGGAHAN PASIG CITY 1611 PHILIPPINES PHONE: +63 2 940-0161/+63 917826-9102			
COUNTRY OF ULTIMATE DESTINATION						TRANSPORTATION			
PHILIPPINES						ROUTE 200			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE						GRAMTER INTL (USA) CO., LTD.			
UNITED STATES						863 N DOUGLAS ST. #100			
INVOICE NUMBER						EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245			
258957 / 258963 / 261430						(310) 606-8888			
EST. #	CODE NO.	FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS				WEIGHT (LBS.)	QUANTITY (CASES)	UNIT VALUE EXW (USD)	TOTAL VALUE (USD)
4195	0071473	USDA PRIME BEEF BONELESS RIB EYE STEAK, NO TAIL 12OZ RC (FROZEN)				1722.01	141	\$ 28.90	\$ 49,766.09
4195	0071474	USDA PRIME BEEF BONELESS RIB EYE STEAK, NO TAIL 16OZ RC (FROZEN)				3628.92	299	\$ 28.90	\$ 104,875.79
4195	0071475	USDA PRIME BEEF BONELESS STRIPLOIN STEAK, END TO END 12OZ RC (FROZEN)				508.00	41	\$ 22.04	\$ 11,196.32
4195	0071476	USDA PRIME BEEF BONELESS STRIPLOIN STEAK, END TO END 16OZ RC (FROZEN)				427.18	35	\$ 22.04	\$ 9,415.05
4195	0071480	USDA CHOICE BEEF BONELESS TENDERLOIN STEAK 6OZ RC (FROZEN)				479.33	41	\$ 28.27	\$ 13,550.66
4195	0071481	USDA CHOICE BEEF BONELESS TENDERLOIN STEAK 8OZ RC (FROZEN)				993.96	81	\$ 28.27	\$ 28,099.25
4195	0071482	USDA CHOICE BEEF BONELESS TENDERLOIN STEAK 11OZ RC (FROZEN)				478.41	43	\$ 28.27	\$ 13,524.65
4195	0071709	USDA PRIME BEEF BONE-IN RIB STEAK, FRENCHED 22OZ (FROZEN)				1034.43	75	\$ 37.47	\$ 38,760.09
4195	0071711	USDA PRIME BEEF BONE-IN LOIN, PORTERHOUSE 40 OZ (FROZEN)				1036.20	69	\$ 29.61	\$ 30,681.88
4195	0071712	USDA PRIME BEEF BONE-IN LOIN STEAK, T-BONE 22OZ (FROZEN)				300.30	18	\$ 29.61	\$ 8,891.88
4195	0071713	USDA PRIME BEEF BONE-IN RIB STEAK, FRENCHED, TOMAHAWK 40OZ (FROZEN)				706.81	69	\$ 37.68	\$ 26,632.60
2800	0093074	SF LAMB RACK 3X1 DBL CHOP C/OFF 9OZ (FROZEN)				591.26	29	\$ 31.75	\$ 18,772.51
TOTAL						11906.81	941		\$354,166.76
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES						TOTAL WEIGHT (LBS)			
941						11906.81			
REFERENCE: PO# RCML-25001 (KEEP FROZEN)								TOTAL INVOICE VALUE \$354,166.76 (USD)	
I hereby certify that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described, that no other invoice has been issued, and that all particulars are true and correct.									
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER / EXPORTER									
									